The result of the following candidates of Certificate Course
in Bulgarian Language held in April, 2025 are shown as under:-

24242129004

24242129005

24242129010

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Name of Father (Out of 300)

KANHAIYA KUMAR JHA 143
SHRI GOPIKANT JHA

MOHAMMAD AMAAN KHAN 244 WITH DIST
MOHAMMAD NASEER KHAN

R GOPALAN 231
J RAJAMANI

The result of the following candidates are shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24242129001

24242129002

24242129003

24242129006

24242129007

24242129008

AKANKSHA SHARMA FATILED
RAVI KANT SHARMA

ANGAD SHARMA ABSENT
NARESH SHARMA

DINESH ABSENT
HARISH CHANDRA

MOHD SHAKIR MALIK ABSENT

MUBEEN MALIK

PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA ABSENT
ANAND PARKASH GUPTA

PRABJEET SINGH ABSENT
RAGHUBIR SINGH
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242421290009 PRATHAK SHARMA ABSENT
SHANKAR SHARMA

24242129011 YASH PAL ABSENT
CHANDRA PARKASH
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_—: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



