s.NO.AER/2025/547

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN BULGARIAN LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2025

The result of the following candidates of Certificate Course in Bulgarian Language held in April, 2025 are shown as under:-		
Roll No.	Name of Candidate Name of Father	
DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES		
24242129004	KANHAIYA KUMAR JHA SHRI GOPIKANT JHA	143
24242129005	MOHAMMAD AMAAN KHAN MOHAMMAD NASEER KHAN	244 WITH DIST
24242129010	R GOPALAN J RAJAMANI	231
The result of the following candidates are shown as under:-		
Roll No. Nam	me of Candidate ther's Name	Result
DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES		
24242129001	AKANKSHA SHARMA RAVI KANT SHARMA	FAILED
24242129002	ANGAD SHARMA NARESH SHARMA	ABSENT
24242129003	DINESH HARISH CHANDRA	ABSENT
24242129006	MOHD SHAKIR MALIK MUBEEN MALIK	ABSENT
24242129007	PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA ANAND PARKASH GUPTA	ABSENT
24242129008	PRABJEET SINGH RAGHUBIR SINGH	ABSENT

Tool of the

Contd.P/2

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN BULGARIAN EXAMINATION, 2025

DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC AND FINNO-UGRIAN STUDIES

24242129009

PRATHAK SHARMA SHANKAR SHARMA ABSENT

24242129011

YASH PAL

ABSENT

CHANDRA PARKASH

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLE

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

2 9 AUG 2025

Delhi, the

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.